

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 17/10/2019
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>			
VEHICLE NO	: SFD89C	<i>Recilia</i>	
MODEL	: HONDA STREAM 1.8A		
CHASSIS NO		<i>RN61064334</i>	
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	: 16-Oct-19
		TIME	: 13:10HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI			

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Buckled</i>	1	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 1,030.00
2	BONNET HINGE <i>Not New</i>	2	\$ 103.20	\$ 206.40
3	BONNET LOCK <i>Not New</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
4	BONNET LOCK BRACE PANEL <i>Not New</i>	1	\$ 168.00	\$ 168.00
5	FRONT BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 922.30	\$ 922.30
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 84.60	\$ 169.20
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 430.00	\$ 430.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 288.90	\$ 288.90
9	CENTRE GRILLE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
10	CENTRE GRILLE MOULDING <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
11	CENTRE GRILLE LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 95.80	\$ 95.80
12	HEADLAMP <i>Crushed</i>	2	\$ 758.30	\$ 1,516.60
13	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Crushed</i>	2	\$95.00	\$ 190.00
14	FRONT FENDER <i>Repaired</i>	2	\$ 933.50	\$ 1,867.00
15	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP <i>Not New</i>	2	\$ 188.90	\$ 377.80
16	AIR-CON CONDENSOR <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 895.30	\$ 895.30
17	TAILGATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,250.30	\$ 1,250.30
18	TAILGATE LOGO <i>Not New</i>	1	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00

639.

x.

x

+

638.

64

249

123

241

✓

40

1366.

90

x

x

✓

903

+

19	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'STREAM' <i>New</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	✓
20	TAILGATE INNER LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 194.60	\$ 194.60	✓ 145
21	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 157.80	\$ 157.80	✓
22	TAILGATE INNER BOARD <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 211.00	\$ 211.00	✓
23	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>New</i>	1	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00	✓
24	REAR BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 633.20	\$ 633.20	✓
25	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	✓
26	REAR BUMPER BRACKET <i>LH Bent</i>	2	\$ 58.20	\$ 116.40	✓ 28
27	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 42.30	\$ 84.60	✓
28	TAILLAMP LH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00	✓ 339
29	RAER FENDER LH <i>Buckled</i>	1	\$ 987.50	\$ 987.50	✓
30	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	✓ 285
31	RAER FENDER GLASS WITH MOULDING LH <i>ref m</i>	1	\$ 598.10	\$ 598.10	✗
32	RAER FENDER AIR VENT LH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 111.20	\$ 111.20	✓
33	REAR END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	✓
34	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	✓

Taillamp Panel *285* ✓
cracked

TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,292.00
 LESS 20% \$ 3,058.40
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,233.60

9712.60
 7770.08.

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Ref New</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✗
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIPS(SET) <i>ref m</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✗
4	CENTRE GRILLE CLIP(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
5	HEADLAMP CLIP(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Ref New</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✗
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
8	TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIP(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
9	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>2 m</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	✓ 40
10	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	✓ 40
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
12	TAILLAMP CLIP(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓ 10
14	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>New</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	✓ 60
15	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	✓ 200

TOTAL \$ 760.00

490

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	600
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	600
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	x
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECKING	\$ 80.00	30
4	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL GAS	\$ 120.00	✓

TOTAL

\$

2,850.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	1200	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	1000.	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	100	
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$ 180.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 150.00	80	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 150.00	50	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA	\$ 220.00	50	
8	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 140.00	120	
9	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 120.00	80	
10	TO REMOVE AND REFIX QUARTER GLASS	\$ 120.00	60.	

4000

TOTAL

2770

\$5,330.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 12,993.60

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 8,180.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 21,173.60

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Marked by Repairer

Adrian Lj
w/s 17/10/19.

14 Days.

total. 12260.08

w/s. 9.81c

FAX

NO OF DAYS

: